

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 31/2011

MUKUND BHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.Respondent(s)

(IA 2594/2011)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 28/2013 (X)

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 46/2011 (X)

Date : 19-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties

Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Yagnik, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. Vijay, Adv.Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Ms. Parul Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench wherein
one of us, (A.M. Khanwilkar, J.), is not a Member.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER